lnformation reqardine Ioss of share certificate.

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) and all other applicable regulations, if any, of SEBI (Listing Obligations
and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, The information regarding loss of share
certificate(s) for 2500 (Two Thousand Five Hundred) shares as received by the Company from the
RTA on 14th July, 2022 are as follows:-

Sr. No Shareholder Name Folio No. Share
Certificate
No.

Distinctive
No. (From)

Distinctive
No. (To)

No. of
Shares

1_ Srinivasan L 00000215 2128 472301 47 4800 2500